2024 Construction Outlook
Northeast SurveyResults
Total Responses: 10Responses varied for some questions. Percentages are based on responses to each question
and may not sum to 100 due to rounding.

1. Compared to 2023, do you expect the available dollar value of projects you compete for in 2024 to
be higher/lower/about the same (answer for all market areas in which your business operates)
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5. What changes did your firm make in pay or benefits in 2023? (mark all that agpggponses100

6. How has your firm responded to suppighain issues, if any? (mark all that appResponses99






10. What are your biggest concerns for 282 (mark all that apply ResponsestO1






14. How does your company plan to use mobile software technology? (mark all that agpggponses98




15. What are your biggest I€hallenges (mark all that apply)? Respons&80
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16. Does your firm use clouthosted technology in any of the following ways (mark all that apply)?
Responses96



17. What best describes your firfhResponsestO1

General contractor/construction manage 62%

Specialty or sub-contracto 27%

Supplier/service provider /%
Architect/engineer/designer | 2%
Owner/developer | 1%
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18. When you seHperform construction work, do you operate as a union contractor or an op&rep contractor?
ResponsesiO0

We operate primarily or always as a uni

47%
contractor

We operate primarily or always as an open-sh

46%
contractor

We do not self-perform or directly hire cra

7%
personnel
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19. Estimate the total dollar amount of work your firm performed in 282Responses96

$50 million or under 68%

$50.1 milllion - $500 million

Over $500 million
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20. How many total employees does your firm employ at all of its locations? Respor&s:
1-19
20-99 45%

100-499

500 or more
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